
Kinnekulle SSK, Aquila, Ginetta och SPVM 4-6 Juni 2021
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:24:21
13:40:42
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13:24:21
13:39:21
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

9 9
2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
4
5

:

:

05 June 2021
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

SSK Klass 3C - Kval

75Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

86 Samuel Johansson BMW M3 E36 GTR56.109 13:26:4311
86 Samuel Johansson BMW M3 E36 GTR53.931 13:27:3722
98 Jan Brunstedt Audi R8 LMS53.350 13:27:4223
86 Samuel Johansson BMW M3 E36 GTR53.340 13:32:4554
86 Samuel Johansson BMW M3 E36 GTR52.844 13:33:3765

Results: www.raceresults.seTimekeeping by  :  MB Racesupport AB

Page 1 of  1

www.raceresults.se

